
18-001A

JUSTIFICATION:

Millions
ITEM # PROJECT

29.00 PH 0040(319) 06AJ 0.00 2018 0.255 0.357 +0.102

PROPOSED CHANGE:

2018 +0.102

Change to Administrative Amendment: 18-001A 2018 +0.102

Approve Approve

    Disapprove     Disapprove

    Comments:     Comments:

IMPROVEMENT

Advance Warning Flashers and

Backplates with Retroreflective Borders

Roadway Safety Improvement

Change Location Description to "Various Intersections in the Rapid City Region", increase cost to:  Total:  $0.357; Fed: $0.357; State: $0.000.  Add locations 

in the Rapid City Region.

NET 

CHANGE

YEAR

Total Change to Category Roadway Safety Improvement

I190N, 

I90E,  

I90W, 

SD231, 

SD44, 

SD445, 

SD44E, 

US16, 

US16E, 

US16E

B, 

US16W

Various Intersections in Rapid City

COUNTY LENGTH LOCATION

Funding Category:
PCN ROUTE

DOT-120B (6/09)

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM REVISIONS/ADDITIONS CHECKLIST

(PROGRAM FISCAL YEAR IS OCTOBER 1 - SEPTEMBER 30)

ADMINISTRATIVE AMENDMENT NUMBER:

Projects have been added outside the MPO area increasing the cost of the project.  No change in the MPO area.

Name:                        NA Name:                         NA

       Policy Board Chairman Date SDDOT Date

ORIG 

COST

REVISED 

COST
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